U;	9-09-2002	Attornov Dooket II 014101 1
T CARGO STATE		Attorney Docket <u>U 014191-1</u> HEET
To the Honorable Commission	02215630 thereof.	f.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party (ies):
1. JIANN-HWA CHEN	4 - 21 -	Name: NATIONAL CHUNG HSING UNIVERSIT
2. PEI-TSENG LEE 3. YIN LIU	130/02	Address: NO. 250, KUO-KUNG RD., 2
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	ched?	TAICHUNG, TAIWAN,
□ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}		23.0
3. Nature of conveyance:		1100
X Assignment ☐ Merger	r	
Security Agreement Chang	e of Name	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?
Other Chang	e of Address	☐ _{Yes} ⊠ _{No}
Execution Date(s): 1. AUGUST 2 2. AUGUST 2		
3. AUGUST 2		232459
Patent Application No.(s):	Being filed together with	Patent No.(s):
.,		
Addi	tional numbers attached	ed? □ _{Yes} □ _{No}
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondencement should be mailed:	ondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
		, S .
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 @ \$40.00 each
Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61st Street		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 @ \$40.00 each Check Enclosed
Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61st Street New York, N.Y. 10023 002 TDIAZ1 00000051 10232459		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 @ \$40.00 each
Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61st Street New York, N.Y. 10023 002 TDIAZ1 00000051 10232459		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 @ \$40.00 each Check Enclosed Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to: 8. Deposit account number: 12-0425
Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61st Street New York, N.Y. 10023 002 TDIAZ1 00000051 10232459	DO NOT USE THI	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 @ \$40.00 each Check Enclosed Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to: 8. Deposit account number: 12-0425
Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61st Street New York, N.Y. 10023 002 TDIAZ1 00000051 10232459 81 40.00 0P	1110	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 @ \$40.00 each Check Enclosed Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to: 8. Deposit account number: 12-0425 HIS SPACE August 30, 2002
Address: Ladas & Parry 26 West 61 st Street New York, N.Y. 10023 002 TDIAZ1 00000051 10232459 61 40.00 0P	Signature	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 @ \$40.00 each Check Enclosed Authorized to be charged in whole or in part to: 8. Deposit account number: 12-0425 HIS SPACE

REEL: 013254 FRAME: 0874

For Inventions made outside USA executed with application

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

	(1) Jiann-Hwa Chen	(5)
insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2) Pei-Tseng Lee	(6)
	(3) Yin Liu	(7)
	(4)	[] x box if continued on back
'nsert Name of Assignee	at the request of, hereby sell(s), ass NATIONAL CHUNG HSING UNI	VERSITY
nd Address	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE"	Taichung, Taiwan, R.O.C.) the entire right, title and interest for the United J.S.C. 100, in and to the invention known as EPTIDES, NUCLEIC ACID MOLECULES ENCONDING
Title of nvention	THE POLYPEPTIDES AND APPLI	CATTONS THEREOF
NOTE ->-> (use only when appln. signed on some date) Please sign concurrently with Declaration	executed even date herewith by the continuations, substitutes, and reiss undersigned hereby authorize(s) an Patents and Trademarks to issue sa interest as ASSIGNEE, its successor undersigned agree(s) that the attornoon behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned herely	Patent of the United States of America has been undersigned, and in and to any and all divisions, sues thereof; and all resulting patents; and the divergence of the United States Commissioner or aid Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its area, assigns and legal representatives; the news of record in said application shall hereafter act by agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for and legal representatives, deemed essential by tection and title in and to the invention hereby side our signatures.
INVENT	OR(S) DATE	SIGNED
– –	ison this then - My	, 7c , 10r 2
Name:	ann-Hwa Chen	.43.2062
Name: Pe	ei-Tseng Lee	. no no 2
3) Name: Y	in Liu	
4) - <u>Name:</u>		
5)		
Name:		
6) Name:		
7) Name:		

CEXPRESS MAPL LABEL NO.: EV 011024087 US

RECORDED: 08/30/2002

PATENT REEL: 013254 FRAME: 0875